

The Most Trusted Name In Clean. Since 1945.

QUOTE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Page #	1
Order Date	01/16/20
Order Time	11:21:41
Order#	KN35H-00
Requested Ship Date	01/17/20

6YM Scrubber

P.O.#:	QUOTE 1.16.20
Customer #	0117797100

S SEELEY SCHOOL DIST O PO BOX 868 PO BOX 868 SEELEY, CA 92273-0868

SH	SEELEY SCHOOL DIST
L	*
T	QUOTATION QUOTATION
0	QUOTATION QUOTATION

SHIPPING FROM WAXIE San Diego

Sales Rep: 01164		Terms:	NET 30 DAY	
Item Number/Description	U/M	Order Qty	Unit Price	Extended Amount
577006 VIPER AS710R 28-IN RIDER SCRUBBER W/(4) 245 AH AGM BAT	EA TE	1	8,083.30	8,083.30
576616 ADV TERRA 28B WALK BEHIND SWEEPER	EA	1	3,201.09	3,201.09
410296 PROFI FLOOR CLEANER OIL AND GREASE REMOVER 4X1 GAL	CS	1	70.81	70.81
260670 3M 13-IN RED PAD #5100 3M 13-IN RED PAD #5100	CS	3	15.91	47.73

Subtotal 11,402.93 Sales Tax 883.73 Quote Total 12,286.66 Deposit Quote Total 12,286.66





EL CENTRO, CA. 92243 Phone (760) 336-0939 (760) 336-0343 Fax

Name / Address	
MEADOWS UNION SCHOOL	
2059 BOWKER ROAD	
EL CENTRO,CA. 92243	

Date	Estimate #
12/9/2019	42136

P.O. No.	Terms	Account #	FOB	Rep		Phone
p-	Net 30	M-033900		KAREN		
Item	De	escription	Qty	Ra	te	Total
22245003EACH	MAX RIDE 20 RIDER F Sales Tax	LOOR SCRUBBER		1	6,600.00	6,600.00T 544.50
			Т	otal		\$7,144.50

Concrete

Contract/Proposal A.M. DESERT STORM CONCRETE

STATE LICENSE NO. 715886

Alex Madriaga, President
PO BOX 27 Holtville CA 92250 Phone (760) 356-2095 Fax (760) 356-2400
Website: amdesentstormconcrete.com

January 22, 2020

Meadow Union School District 2059 Bowker Rd. El Centro, CA 92243 ATTN: Albert Topete atopete@musdk8.net

We propose to furnish all material and perform all labor necessary to complete the following:

Concrete courtyard replacement

Saw cut, demo, and dispose existing 21'x72', new 6" concrete, 4" crusher fine, base over 6 mil visq. barrier, #3 rebar mat @ 16" o.c. each way, ½" steel dowels into existing concrete at 32"o.c., 10" outside thickened edge, 4,500 PSI concrete mix

Total labor and materials (prevailing wages)

\$38,200.00

All of the above work to be completed in a substantial and workman like manner according to standard practice for the sum of: **Thirty-eight thousand, two hundred and 00/100**All prices good for 30 days.

Progress of payments to be made upon agreement and final payment upon completion.

CHANGE ORDERS

Any alterations or deviations from the above specifications involving extra cost of materials and or labor will only be executed upon written orders for same, and will become an extra charge over the sum mentioned in this contract. All agreements must be in writing.

Respectfully submitted.

ACCEPTANCE

You are hereby authorized to furnish all materials and labor required to complete the work mentioned in the above proposal for which I,

agree to pay the amount mentioned in said proposal and according to the terms thereof.

Signature	Itle Preside	nt Accepted	Date
	1		

Notice: "Under the Mechanic's Lien Law, any contractor, subcontractor, laborer, supplier or other person who helps to improve your property but is not paid for his work or supplies, has a right to enforce a claim against your property. This means that, after a court hearing, your property could be sold by a court officer and proceeds of the sale used to satisfy the indebtedness. This can happen even if you have paid your own contractor in full, if the subcontractor, laborer or supplier remains unpaid."

Notice: Contractors are required by law to be licensed and regulated by the Contractor's State License Board. Any questions concerning a contractor may be referred to the registrar of the board whose address is:

Contractor's State License Board, 9821 Business Park Drive, Sacramento, California 95827



A & N Quality Builders

998 Industry Way | El Centro, CA 92243 | (760) 337-9488 | office@an-qualitybuilders.com

COST PROPOSAL

November 05, 2019

Meadows Union Elementary School 2059 Bowker Rd.

El Centro, CA 92243

ATTN: Alberto

RE: Concrete Displacement

SCOPE OF WORK

- 1. Saw cut, demo, and dispose of a 21'x 81' section of concrete
- 2. Remove 6" of native soil to allow the placement of 6" of crusher fines
- 3. Form for concrete
- 4. Provide and install 6x6x66 wire mats
- 5. Provide and install ½ rebar dowels
- 6. Provide and set ½" expansion felt on 3 sides against existing concrete
- 7. Provide, place, and finish concrete, 4500 psi cement with microfibers
- 8. Soft cut concrete as required
- 9. Clean-up

Our price for work specified above is \$24,800.00 (Twenty-four thousand eight hundred dollars and no cents)

Payment: 100% upon completion

Exclusions:

If during the course of construction other problems or conditions unknown to us are encountered and additional work is required, additional cost may be added to this contract.

This proposal is not valid after 30 days of the date shown. Any changes made to this proposal must be made in writing.

If you have any questions regarding this project, please do not hesitate to contact us at (760) 337-9488.

Respectfully submitted.

Vice president

Accepted by _____ Print Name _____

Date _____



903 Industry Way, Suite A ☆ El Centro, CA 92243

Phone: (760) 370-5556 Fax (760) 370-5510 five_star@sbcglobal.net

Contractors Lic. # 826011

January 29, 2020

TO: MEADOWS ELEMENTARY

ATTN: ALBERT

REF: HAND DRYERS

QUOTE

Installation of One Hand Dryer at Two Restrooms.

Restroom Wing 3 - in front Restrooms.

Restroom Wing 4 - Close to basket ball

Total - \$4,175.00 - Close to corre

Grand Total - \$7,125.00

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL ME AT THE NUMBER BELOW.

THANK YOU,

John Paros Five Star Electric 760-427-1758 (DIR#1000012457) \$10,000





AA Electric

711 HONTZA CT Brawley CA 92227 Contractors License#1028780

Phone #

7604279767

aalvarezelectric1@gmail.com

Date	Estimate #		
2/3/2020	56		

Name / Address	
Meadow School District 2059 Bowker Rd El Centro, CA 92243	

			Project
Description	Qty	Rate	Total
Estimate include the following; Replace non working 1500 watt MH sport light fixtures with new 500 watt LED sport light fixtures, will require a 60 ft man lift to get to top of pole and replace all 16 fixtures, remove all conduit and wiring and install new conduit on poles, replace disconnect panels on poles. this quote only covers work on poles that light up west field 4 of them with 4 lights each, due to nature of job prevailing wages wil be applied. Quote does not include any trenching.			
16 500 watt led sport light fixtures, electrical panels and breakers, conduit, wire, j boxes and miscellaneous		12,578.50	12,578.50
Sales Tax		7.75%	974.83
Labor with prevailing wages included		10,800.00	10,800.00
Rental 60 FT man lift price includes delivery charges and pick up		1,850.00	1,850.00
		Total	\$26,203.33